CODE 30 - BRAID TAIL BACKSHELL

211M510-19B05
SERES——— 1

SHELL SIZE (TABLE 1)
MATERIAL
REFER TO CH00-0250-004
FINISH
REFER TO CH00-0250-004
ENTRY SIZE (TABLE 2)

NOTES:

1. THIS PRODUCT IS DESIGNED TO TERMINATE A HEAT SHRINKABLE LIPPED
BOOT TO A CONNECTOR.

2. FOR ADDITIONAL DIMENSIONS, ORDERING INFORMATION AND MODIFICATIONS,
SEE CHO00-0250-004

3. BACKSHELL TO BE PERMANENTLY MARKED/BAGGED AND LABELLED WITH CODE
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER AND PART NUMBER. (e.g. 06090-211M510-19B05).

FOR LARGER ENTRY SIZES, A 2 PIECE ADAPTER (TYPE Il) IS SUPPLIED.

5. BRAID TERMINATION RING MAY BE SUPPLIED AS TINEL-LOCK SHAPE MEMORY
RING AT MANUFACTURERS OPTION.

6. BACKSHELL MATES TO MIL-C-28840, M28840/10, /11, /14 & /16
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TABLE 1

A THREAD

152,40 MIN

= |

PART MARK HERE

STRAIGHT BACKSHELL - TYPE 1

IF THE MAX ENTRY IS EXCEEDED BACKSHELL
WILL BE SUPPLIED AS TYPE 2

24,50+ 0,50

TINNED COPPER
SHIELD

152,40 MIN

A THREAD

PART MARK HERE

o

STRAIGHT BACKSHELL - TYPE 2

TABLE 2

2.

ORDER
NUMBER

SHELL SIZE

A

COM'L

MIL

THREAD

ENTRY

10

11

3/4 - 20UNEF

12

13

7/8 - 20UNEF

14

15

1-20UNEF

16

17

11/8 - 18 UNEF

18

19

11/4 - 18UNEF

22

23

17/16 -18UNEF

24

25

19/16 -18UNEF

28

29

17/8-16UN

32

33
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2 1/16 -16UN
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